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G******* H******
H****** F****
M***** N****
R******** N******
G***** V*****
D* L*******
R***** F********
F***** M*****
M**** C*****
R**** P******
N****** B******
A****** B******
R*** G*******
C**** P*******
J****** E******
A********* J***
P***** G******
M******* M***
A****** A*****
R**** C*****
F******** B******
S****** M******
G***** Q*******
T**** L*****
R*** C******
R****** G*******
H****** T***
P**** P****
G******** O****
M***** C*****
H****** R*****
L*** N****
M***** V*****
G******* S******
H******* H******
A***** C*****
B****** N****
C*** P*******
L***** S*****
D* L***************
M***** J*****
C****** A*****
M***** G*****
G***** G*****
M****** E*******

Apellidos Nombre

PAULA
MARÍA 
MARTA
IRENE
CARMEN 
ALMUDENA
CRISTINA 
MARTA
ANABEL
RUBÉN 
FERNANDO 
ÍÑIGO 
JOAQUIN 
ISABEL MARÍA 
AITOR
ANDREA
LUCÍA
CLAUDIA
ADRIÁN
MARINA
CLAUDIA
ADRIANA
AINHOA
PAULA
ANDREA 
MANUEL 
VICENTE ANTONIO 
MOISÉS
FRANCISCO JAVIER
DANIEL
Mª DEL MAR
JUAN RAMÓN
LUANA
AINHOA 
IRENE
ÁLVARO
MARIA 
SARA
HUGO
SAMUEL
MARIA 
JOAQUIN
DANIELA
SANDRA
AITOR 

14/12/2009
15/11/2009
23/02/2009
31/10/2008
30/07/2009
08/08/2009
19/10/2009
02/02/2009
12/02/2009
12/06/2008
03/12/2007
28/12/2008
28/01/2007
01/09/2008
07/10/2010
05/08/2009
24/09/2010
11/11/2010
27/02/2008
25/02/2010
28/10/2008
28/02/2008
12/04/2010
21/01/2009
28/11/2008
27/02/2008
24/10/2008
26/11/2008
02/10/2008
31/03/2009
07/03/2009
27/10/2007
11/03/2009
11/05/2008
02/08/2008
16/03/2009
21/07/2008
30/03/2008
18/12/2007
07/02/2008
03/04/2008
06/08/2007
19/01/2009
25/10/2009
11/05/2010

 264235
 264237
 264238
 264239
 264247
 264249
 264251
 264254
 264255
 264277
 264286
 264288
 264289
 264343
 264350
 264358
 264359
 264360
 264361
 264364
 264374
 264376
 264377
 264380
 264382
 264392
 264393
 264395
 264402
 264442
 264446
 264458
 264465
 264466
 264470
 264486
 264491
 264500
 264502
 264506
 264540
 264556
 264647
 264648
 264669

Fecha 
Nacimiento

Núm. 
Inscripción RenunciaTurno Concedido

Núm. 
Orden
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2250
2252
2253
2254
2261
2263
2265
2268
2269
2291
2300
2302
2303
2356
2363
2371
2372
2373
2374
2377
2387
2389
2390
2393
2395
2405
2406
2408
2415
2455
2459
2471
2478
2479
2483
2499
2504
2513
2515
2519
2553
2569
2660
2661
2681

Acompa

Campamento Cerro Muriano 2023 (del 25/06/23 al 07/09/23)
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R***** L******
V******* L****
Q****** M*****
S***** B*******
A****** G****
M****** M*****
B**** E*****
C**** G**********
O**** F********
V***** C********
R***** C*******
R R***
J****** M*****
C**** M******
V***** C***
M M*****
R****** N****
O**** M*******
M*** M*****
C***** C********
G***** G******
C******* C*******
P***** A*****
M M****
A****** C********
M***** J******
A***** B****
M***** S******
C******** F******
D*** B*****
C***** R****
M******* B****
Z******* M****
G******* G*****
G***** R***
F******** M*******
M***** G********
S***** H******
R**** S****
G****** C******
C******* G*****
M***** R***
A******* G******
G****** G*****
G******* M*******

Apellidos Nombre

PAULA 
LAURA
NEREA
PAOLA
SARAY 
VICTOR VICENTE
NATALIA
GEMA
JAVIER
JACOB
JOSÉ LUIS
PABLO
NATALIA
LUCAS
GEMA
CATALINA
MARÍA 
SERVANDA MARÍA
ANGELA
ARACELI
LOURDES
ALBERTO
MARIA CARMEN
VANESA
SARA
LORENA
ANA MARIA
ARIANNA
INGRID 
ISABEL
IRENE
BLANCA
AARON
EMILIO JOSÉ 
LUCÍA
JONATAN
DAVID
PAULA
CLARA
MARINA 
FRANCISCO JAVIER
ALAI
ÁLVARO
MANUEL
BORJA

07/11/2009
04/01/2007
20/08/2007
22/07/2008
15/06/2008
13/11/2010
18/07/2008
22/03/2008
22/12/2008
19/02/2010
02/01/2010
31/03/2010
30/08/2009
31/07/2009
07/06/2010
21/03/2010
25/02/2007
30/11/2007
15/06/2009
14/10/2007
09/12/2008
07/03/2008
29/01/2008
03/08/2008
13/12/2008
17/09/2009
13/04/2008
08/05/2007
07/01/2008
02/08/2008
23/01/2008
05/11/2008
03/03/2010
02/04/2008
08/11/2008
02/10/2009
29/10/2009
05/01/2008
02/03/2007
09/05/2008
10/10/2008
02/10/2009
21/05/2009
03/09/2009
26/06/2007

 264674
 264690
 264691
 264728
 264733
 264739
 264775
 264778
 264783
 264813
 264820
 264831
 264860
 264861
 264862
 264878
 264901
 264902
 264936
 264941
 264976
 264977
 264985
 265006
 265010
 265018
 265027
 265052
 265054
 265055
 265057
 265058
 265067
 265069
 265079
 265080
 265089
 265092
 265122
 265124
 265127
 265132
 265134
 265135
 265136

Fecha 
Nacimiento

Núm. 
Inscripción RenunciaTurno Concedido

Núm. 
Orden

SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
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2686
2701
2702
2739
2743
2749
2785
2787
2792
2822
2829
2840
2868
2869
2870
2886
2909
2910
2944
2949
2984
2985
2993
3014
3018
3026
3035
3060
3062
3063
3065
3066
3075
3077
3087
3088
3097
3100
3130
3132
3135
3140
3142
3143
3144
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Campamento Cerro Muriano 2023 (del 25/06/23 al 07/09/23)
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L**** G****
D*** V******
J*** C******
L**** M******
L**** G*****
N****** M*******
T***** B*******
A****** G*****
M*** G*****
L*** R*****
G**** M*****
C****** C******
R*** M****
D**** R***
G***** S***
C****** L****
T***** M******
G**** R********
C C*******
M***** M******
C***** R***
L*** L****
R***  *******
S****** R****
B****** R******
R***** C******
I******* B*****
R**** C******
M****** J****
L*** M****
G******* H******
M**** P****
A***** P****
J***** L***
M**** P*******
P****** M****
P****** R****
C***** M*******
S****** M*****
O**** C***
P***** Z*********
G***** D******
M***** M*****
L**** J******
U**** L******

Apellidos Nombre

PEDRO
MARIO 
ANA 
MARIA DOLORES
DESIREE 
CARLA
NATALIA
ALBERTO
JOSE MANUEL
JOSE
MARÍA DE GUÍA
PABLO 
JUAN JESUS
VICENTE
ISABEL
ISABELA 
MARÍA
CARLOTA
MARTA
MARIA ANGELES
LUCIA
MARIA 
ROSA MARIA
ANDREA 
ALEJANDRA
JAVIER
ÁLVARO
PAULA
MYRIAN
ELENA
PAULA
MARÍA DE LA O 
ALBA
INES
PATRICIA
ALICIA
CÉSAR
RAQUEL
ALEJANDRO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
LUKAS
JAVIER
LUNA
AURORA
LARA

31/01/2009
04/04/2009
16/06/2007
04/01/2008
09/12/2008
10/02/2008
15/10/2009
27/02/2008
13/09/2008
14/01/2008
22/05/2009
30/09/2007
19/05/2009
24/09/2010
28/09/2007
30/09/2008
16/09/2007
13/04/2010
04/03/2010
15/01/2010
27/12/2010
24/03/2010
14/02/2010
30/01/2010
01/06/2009
17/08/2007
20/12/2008
29/11/2009
24/05/2009
14/10/2008
23/05/2008
16/12/2008
13/08/2008
25/04/2008
06/04/2008
22/11/2008
09/01/2008
06/04/2010
05/06/2008
28/08/2008
24/07/2008
09/07/2008
29/05/2007
19/08/2009
07/06/2009

 265137
 265138
 265144
 265147
 265169
 265183
 265207
 265209
 265214
 265217
 265275
 265278
 265285
 265305
 265324
 265329
 265352
 265376
 265377
 265378
 265379
 265380
 265382
 265383
 265384
 265386
 265387
 265423
 265442
 265449
 265451
 265452
 265453
 265454
 265458
 265461
 265475
 265476
 265479
 265480
 265481
 265483
 265494
 265497
 265498

Fecha 
Nacimiento

Núm. 
Inscripción RenunciaTurno Concedido

Núm. 
Orden

SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI

3145
3146
3152
3155
3177
3190
3214
3216
3221
3224
3282
3285
3291
3311
3330
3334
3357
3381
3382
3383
3384
3385
3387
3388
3389
3391
3392
3428
3447
3454
3456
3457
3458
3459
3463
3466
3480
3481
3484
3485
3486
3488
3499
3502
3503
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Campamento Cerro Muriano 2023 (del 25/06/23 al 07/09/23)
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G******** G********
M***** M*****
C C******
M***** B********
G******* L*****
P***** L****
P**** G****
S****** P*****
M***** G*******
J****** C*****
R*** P*****
E******* A*******
J****** R*****
P**** P*******
G******* G*****
G******* G*****
A***** C*****
G***** G*******
G******** P******
M******* L****
P***** L*****
C***** A******
R***** S******
G******* A******
D* L***************
V**** V***
R***** L****
S***** B*****
E****** R*****
S****** M*******
F******** J*****
D****** G********
R******** G*****
V*** B****
S****** M*****
M****** L*****
G**** T*****
L***** J*****
G**** L****
C***** G****
F****** C*****
J****** C******
D******** D***
Z***** E*****
C****** G****

Apellidos Nombre

LAURA 
CANDELA
ALBA
SARA
CARLA 
VICTORIA
IRENE 
EVA
VIOLETA
ISRAEL
SERGIO
ÁNGELES
ÁNGEL
CLAUDIA 
JOSÉ FABIÁN
TRIANA
JHONATAN
HUGO
ELENA VICTORIA
ADRIANA
MAURO 
ÁLVARO
CLAUDIA
LUIS
MARINA 
PABLO 
JUAN MANUEL
MARTINA
LUCIA
EDUARDO
EDUARDO
HUGO
HUGO
IVAN
FERNANDO
JESUS MANUEL
DAVID
JOSE MARIA
RAUL
AROA
MARÍA
FRANCISCO
ADRIANA 
JULIA 
DAVID

06/09/2009
04/05/2009
31/10/2009
26/03/2009
24/04/2009
28/10/2009
10/11/2009
04/11/2009
16/04/2009
19/08/2009
27/09/2008
09/04/2010
08/01/2009
31/08/2007
22/06/2007
27/04/2009
05/05/2009
16/05/2008
15/05/2010
02/03/2010
25/01/2007
14/10/2007
15/01/2007
04/08/2009
14/12/2009
09/01/2009
28/06/2009
17/11/2010
08/03/2010
02/08/2010
11/08/2009
05/01/2010
14/11/2010
15/07/2008
03/08/2009
09/05/2008
19/04/2009
16/05/2009
19/03/2009
20/03/2008
20/08/2007
07/09/2009
30/12/2007
04/10/2007
18/09/2009

 265499
 265500
 265501
 265517
 265518
 265519
 265521
 265525
 265527
 265529
 265539
 265540
 265541
 265607
 265613
 265614
 265618
 265625
 265665
 265721
 265741
 265745
 265746
 265749
 265752
 265769
 265771
 265774
 265775
 265776
 265806
 265808
 265812
 265814
 265824
 265825
 265826
 265829
 265832
 265835
 265837
 265894
 265896
 265897
 265898

Fecha 
Nacimiento

Núm. 
Inscripción RenunciaTurno Concedido

Núm. 
Orden

SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI

3504
3505
3506
3522
3523
3524
3526
3530
3532
3534
3544
3545
3546
3611
3617
3618
3622
3629
3669
3725
3745
3749
3750
3753
3756
3773
3775
3778
3779
3780
3810
3812
3816
3818
3828
3829
3830
3833
3836
3839
3841
3898
3900
3901
3902

Acompa

Campamento Cerro Muriano 2023 (del 25/06/23 al 07/09/23)
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M*** M****
U***** M******
L**** P****
J****** U*****
C******** C******
N****** P******
H****** C*******
M**** L******
M****** M*****
T***** L****
R**** R***
I******** E******
G***** J*****
F***** E********
F******** G******
M***** O*****
M***** O*****
V******* C******
M***** R******
J***** P******

Apellidos Nombre

MARISOL MBENG
ALEJANDRO
IRENE
JAVIER
AGUSTÍN
GONZALO
ALVARO
LUCIA
MARIA
GABRIEL 
JULIO 
ALBERTO
CRISTINA
LAURA DOLORES 
MARTA 
DANIEL 
ALBERTO
SILVESTRE
PAQUI
LUCIA 

10/08/2010
20/09/2009
27/05/2009
05/10/2008
20/11/2009
06/08/2009
06/04/2008
24/10/2009
08/12/2007
10/10/2009
19/07/2008
28/08/2010
11/04/2007
06/01/2008
11/07/2008
09/11/2007
09/11/2007
18/11/2007
10/12/2007
15/11/2009

 265906
 265911
 265927
 265932
 265937
 265938
 265940
 265942
 265947
 265962
 266039
 266105
 266120
 266437
 266447
 266483
 266485
 266488
 266683
 266890

Fecha 
Nacimiento

Núm. 
Inscripción RenunciaTurno Concedido

Núm. 
Orden

SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI

3910
3915
3931
3936
3941
3942
3944
3946
3951
3966
4041
4107
4122
4439
4449
4485
4487
4490
4682
4888

Acompa

Campamento Cerro Muriano 2023 (del 25/06/23 al 07/09/23)
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 200Número Total de Participantes

 0Número Total de Acompañantes


